WABACK  BACKVENTIL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model no. WB315-800
Nominal Diameter DN/OD 315
Fasteners mtrl. AISI 316, Marine grade Stainless
Steel
Weight 29 kg
Riser 645 mm
Chamber Diameter 800 mm
Invert-Ground min. 1700 mm
Construction length 1950 mm
Dimension 315 mm
RSK 2360098
Closing Head 150 mmH O
Sealed for one-sided pressure 1
- Tests performed at room temperature (16-20°C).
- Actual values may vary within +/- 15%.
- Reference point measured from bottom of pipe.
®
2
© 2022 Wapro AB. This document is subject to copyrights owned by Wapro AB. Any amendments, republication, retransmission, and/or reproduction of all or any part of the
document is expressly prohibited, unless the copyright owner of the material has expressly granted its prior written consent. All other rights are reserved.
Wapro AB
Munkahusvägen 103
SE-37431 Karlshamn
+46 (0)454 185 10
Reg.nr: 556352-1466
Registered of�ce:
Karlshamn, Sweden
VAT nr: SE556352146604
HOLDING BACK
THE FLOOD